
60301

Suitable for surface and
inside of headlight

Code

● In any composite headlight, cornering light or 

taillight assembly

● Built-in 19 Flash patterns

● Color : Red , White , Amber, Blue

● Hide-A-Way Lights,LED Hemispheric Lights

● Dimensions: 2.3"L x 1.2"D

● Power: DC 12V

● LED's in Unit: 9

● Wattage of each LED: 3 Watt

● Total Wattage Output from unit: 27 Watts.                                              

● MAX Power:12W

● Pattern Memory: Yes

● Housing: Aluminum Poly Carbonate

H2100

Led color Voltage Max
Power Led Flash

Pattern MountItem

60301A

60301B

60301R

60301W

10-30V 12W
9PCS 

3W LED
19

Surface Mount.

Inside of headlight

Hide a Way LightH2100
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